THE DATASHEET OF
ZL30110LDG1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Zarlink, ZL and the Zarlink Semiconductor logo are trademarks of Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Copyright 2006-2009, Zarlink Semiconductor Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features

running clock ensuring system reliability.
May 2009
Ordering Information
ZL30110LDE 32 Pin QFN Tubes, Bake & Dry Pack
ZL30110LDG1 32 Pin QFN* Trays, Bake & Dry Pack
ZL30110LDF1 32 Pin QFN* Tape & Reel
*Pb Free Matte Tin
-40°C to +85°C
ZL30110
 Telecom Rate Conversion DPLL
Data Sheet
Figure 1 - Functional Block Diagram
RST
OSCo
OSCi
REF
LOCK
APLL
C65o
REF_FAIL
C100/66o
DPLL
6 X C25o
APLL C125o
OUT_SEL
State Machine
Reference
Master
Clock
Frequency
Synthesizer
Select MUX
Monitor
ZL30110  Data Sheet
2
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
1.0    Change Summary
The following table captures the changes from the April 2008 issue.